
General Category Waiting List 
1 2515001254 Aditi Davinder singh GEN 2474.4
2 2515010443 Bhawna sharma Jaspal sharma GEN 2469.7
3 2515011733 Akankshi sharma Nagender dutt sharma GEN 2467.45
4 2515002161 Gurpreet singh Subash chander SC 2464
5 2515016947 Ashish kumar Mevaram BC 2454.25
6 2515001796 Monika Rajpal SC 2453
7 2515012135 Khushi Rajkumar GEN 2452.92
8 2515015392 Arshiya Ashan kumar BAS 2446.2
9 2515012002 Rachita dudy Surender kumar GEN 2439.4
10 2515000441 Simran Ajay Kumar GEN 2416.4
11 2515012353 Bhumika sharma Sanjeev kumar GEN 2416.4
12 2515017922 Khushi Jatinder dhawan GEN 2413.3
13 2515001801 Deepika mittal Kapil kumar mittal GEN 2407.67
14 2515016253 Salni Prithi pal GEN 2405.28
15 2515005884 Pranchal negi Rakesh kumar ST 2404.93
16 2515021451 Anmol singh meena Haricharan meena GEN 2397.81
17 2515010354 Liklaisana devi tekcham Tekcham ratankumar singh GEN 2380.4
18 2515017086 Shagun thakur Hemraj GEN 2377.14
19 2515006812 Himanshi Brij bhushan GEN 2376.25
20 2515000108 Harmanjeet singh Jaswinder singh GEN 2375.82
21 2515002676 Manjula sharma Seeta ram DEF 2372.35
22 2515015464 Muskaan Vinod kumar SC 2370
23 2515018747 Prabhgun kaur Amarjeet singh GEN 2368.8
24 2515000429 Simran Dhanjal Dilbag Singh GEN 2365.7
25 2515019729 Jasleen kaur sandhu Bohar singh sandhu GEN 2364.2
26 2515019555 Shagun garg Dinesh kumar GEN 2359.79
27 2515007200 Tanya gupta Rajeev gupta OGC 2355.2
28 2515000142 Sajal gupta Jiwan kumar GEN 2353.4
29 2515021413 Kriti Siddhartha sharma OGC,DEF 2339.09
30 2515007465 Amritpal kaur Amardeep singh GEN 2328
31 2515002475 Hari shankar yadav Mahinder yadav BC 2317.4
32 2515002034 Sneha Rajkumar GEN 2316.48
33 2515018473 Aishwarya Jagdish chander GEN 2315.89
34 2515010081 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF 2306.04
35 2515002204 Chandrasena 

mayanglambam
Mayanglambam 
chandrashekhar sing

SC 2301.35

36 2515000397 Khushi Parveen kumar GEN 2296.64
37 2515001378 Kashish Narender arora OGC 2293.75
38 2515010060 Naorem priyo singh Naorem lukhoi singh SC 2292.6
39 2515006317 Taranvir singh Jarnail singh GEN 2287.85
40 2515016322 Divya jokta Balwant jokta GEN 2286.2
41 2515011140 Gaibal Vickenjeet BAS 2285.6
42 2515003595 Minakshi Ram sharan GEN 2282.4
43 2515010228 Nivedita jaktoo Nek ram jaktoo GEN 2279
44 2515005476 Shagun verma Neelam prakash Sports 2275



45 2515001667 Priyanka thakur Yashwant thakur RAS,VS(FE) 2269.35
46 2515000019 Deepak goyal Krishan kumar GEN 2266.83
47 2515000160 Preeti Shakti singh GEN 2263.8
48 2515002379 Rozepreet kaur Baldev parkash BC,BAS 2260.3
49 2515006445 Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh DEF 2258.8
50 2515000539 Anand elangbam Elangbam suranjoy singh BC 2257.47
51 2515001622 Deepika Jitender kumar GEN 2228.2
52 2515002091 Anchal Ashok kumar SC 2226.2
53 2515002588 Garima Inder kumar GEN 2212.75
54 2515015974 Udayveer singh Swaran singh GEN 2212.15
55 2515010555 Smriti Munshi ram GEN 2197.6
56 2515004435 Stuti sharma Om prakash pandey GEN 2197.2
57 2515004384 Akanksha Bhupinder kumar SC 2188
58 2515018284 Mantaj singh Kuldeep singh Sports 2184.4
59 2515007963 Sukhdeep singh Gurnam singh BC,BAS,RAS 2180.5
60 2515008164 Ruba khan Bashir khan GEN 2179.2
61 2515011154 Shinapreet Prem chand BC,BAS,RAS 2178.12
62 2515011757 Utsav katoch Kulwant katoch YF 2172.9
63 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 2165.05
64 2515006046 Rohit sama Ram saran BC,BAS 2162
65 2515017541 Anubha Sanjeev kumar GEN 2161.6
66 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder kumar BC 2153
67 2515015839 Dalerinder singh Amarjit singh GEN 2150
68 2515003454 Abhishek singh Ramesh chandra singh GEN 2147.39
69 2515016830 Manreet Mohanjit singh GEN 2130.5
70 2515010735 Julius n beihrongia Benjamin f nohro ST 2126.4
71 2515002905 Sachiv grover Manoj kumar GEN 2123.424

72 2515009236 Babbalpreet kaur Harpal singh GEN 2108.85
73 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF 2106.1
74 2515003510 Deepali sharma Dipesh kumar sharma GEN 2097.6
75 2515000224 SAMEER THAKUR NARINDER THAKUR GEN 2094.7
76 2515016059 Sherbaj thind Om parkash BC 2091.6
77 2515003557 Simranpreet kaur Sukhdev singh BC 2088
78 2515015855 Kunwar pratap singh Harwinder singh GEN 2086.65
79 2515001567 Kanishka chadha Sanjeev chadha GEN 2084.44
80 2515017852 Inderjeet singh Gulab singh SC,BAS 2078.85
81 2515014432 Dilpreet singh Narinder singh GEN 2075.15
82 2515009173 Simran bhakal Manohar singh GEN 2067.35
83 2515003359 Muskan Des singh SC,BAS 2067.15
84 2515008771 Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh BC 2066.4
85 2515019919 Suhani yadav Ram lalan SC 2064.75
86 2515005915 Ila yadav Vipin kumar yadav BC 2064
87 2515010483 Lakhwinder chaudhary Dev raj BC 2058
88 2515008928 Priya kumari Raju kumar SC 2056.95
89 2515007626 Anmol singh Avtar singh BC,BAS 2048.55
90 2515020024 Anmoljeet singh anttal Hardial singh GEN 2048.3



91 2515007638 Anchal gill Mohan singh GEN 2045.7
92 2515001735 Abhinav Sandeep kumar BAS 2041.2
93 2515003311 Amandeep kaur Sajjan singh SC 2037.8
94 2515001196 Nirmla rani Gurdas ram BC,BAS,OGC 2028.2
95 2515019967 Davinder singh Pritam singh GEN 2025.6
96 2515003682 Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh BAS 2021.15
97 2515008887 Tushar sharma Raghu nath sharma GEN 2016.6
98 2515002085 Ajaypal singh Jaswinder singh GEN 2012.2
99 2515020159 Babandeep singh Manjeet singh GEN 2011.9
100 2515005179 Tamanna Anup singh GEN 2008.05
101 2515004613 Abhinav kumar Anil kumar DEF,RAS 2007.71
102 2515003240 Anuradha kumari Bhagmal singh BC,DEF 2005.65
103 2515015368 Harpreet singh Ravinder singh SC 1997.5
104 2515010390 Rishika Bishnoi Satypal Dharnia GEN 1996.03
105 2515004076 S angela lalremruati S imocha singh SC 1994.65
106 2515004060 Rajvir singh Gurbhag singh GEN 1991.2
107 2515015314 Kushal sagar Parmod kumar GEN 1983.35
108 2515003926 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
109 2515003984 Surbhi Kishori lal ST 1980.41
110 2515018470 Manisha rani Gurmukh singh SC 1979.66
111 2515000177 Simranjeet Kaur Khurana Phoola Singh GEN 1976.2

112 2515019545 Saksham kamal Sunil kumar GEN 1968.65
113 2515006957 Gaganpreet singh Onkar singh SC 1965.6
114 2515004375 Stanzin angmo Morup tashi ST 1958.9
115 2515001392 Sonia Subhash chander BC 1949.8
116 2515004028 Parminder singh Bakshish singh SC 1948.8
117 2515002887 Neha Tarlok chand SC 1946.4
118 2515001922 Vatsal Rakesh GEN 1940.4
119 2515006235 Priyanka Ram pal BC 1940.25
120 2515018211 Lakshit bhardwaj Vijay kumar GEN 1937.25
121 2515002184 Manya brar Deepak kumar brar SC 1927
122 2515021999 Rudhraksh sharma Rajesh kumar GEN 1923.35
123 2515005895 Jaspreet singh Hardeep singh GEN 1923.13
124 2515012665 Gursandeep singh Sikander singh SC 1920
125 2515000776 Ramanpreet kaur Harjinder singh GEN 1918.42
126 2515000944 Keshav nain Shamsher singh DEF 1918.08
127 2515020281 Ravinder singh Harjit singh GEN 1916.35
128 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,RAS 1910.56
129 2515003671 Pawan kumar Late rajesh singh GEN 1905.96
130 2515004447 Karanveer kaur Jagsir singh GEN 1900.8
131 2515014035 Anmol sood Rajiv sood GEN 1898.4
132 2515001482 Guddu yadav Mahinder yadav BC 1898.4
133 2515010578 Saksham joshi Sanjeev kumar GEN 1892.45
134 2515018096 Guntash singh Amrik singh BC,RAS 1884.3
135 2515015790 Punit kumar Ramchandar mandal GEN 1884



136 2515002814 Amarjeet Bimal parkash SC 1881.5
137 2515022638 Ekamjeet singh Darshan singh GEN 1880
138 2515013333 Sam Sunil kumar tandon RAS 1876.07
139 2515001604 Lovish khosla Major singh GEN 1864.8
140 2515010378 Yashina patial Sanjay kumar patial DEF 1864.75
141 2515014896 Jiwan jot singh toor Dilbag singh GEN 1864.1
142 2515001185 Pranshu anand Rajiv kumar GEN 1856.2
143 2515014597 Prarit Harkesh yadav GEN 1850.45
144 2515018196 Milli pandit Narender sharma GEN 1847.45
145 2515006284 Shivani chandel Ravi kumar DEF 1841
146 2515019828 Jaskaran singh Avtar singh SC 1837.4
147 2515011627 Amrinder singh Jagjit singh RAS 1826.4
148 2515006278 Shreya Chandan mohan OGC,RAS 1820.53
149 2515005684 Poonam Ashok kumar GEN 1810.2
150 2515002792 Anjali saini Lok nath BC 1808.9
151 2515006994 Lakshya Rimpy munjal GEN 1795.5
152 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,YF 1789.73
153 2515011501 Narinder kumar Gurdass ram ST 1780.25
154 2515021886 Harmandeep singh Raghvir singh GEN 1777.2
155 2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS 1764
156 2515008874 Gursimran singh Joginder singh BC 1760.47
157 2515000462 Neha Devender kumar juneja GEN 1750.76
158 2515012336 Dimpal choudhary Mehar chand ST 1736.7
159 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF 1732.32
160 2515003193 Simran saini Ramesh chand BC 1730.1
161 2515002934 Kavita devi Suresh kumar SC 1724
162 2515001347 Naman Rana Hari Singh Rana GEN 1723.05
163 2515000080 Lincon Manjeet singh BC 1720.8
164 2515006779 Akashay kumar Sadi lal GEN 1720.8
165 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh kumar SC 1718.64
166 2515009610 Manju Karnail singh ST 1718.4
167 2515009775 Sanvi sahni Kapil sahni GEN 1716.3
168 2515015169 Ramanjeet singh Harinder singh GEN 1709.4
169 2515000769 Lakhdeep singh Maghar singh GEN 1706.25
170 2515000898 Saumya Vinod saini BC 1702.7
171 2515003725 Sumit kumar Ram singh PWD 1702.02
172 2515014394 Shivam kumar Krishan kumar SC 1691.24
173 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 1691.2
174 2515015808 Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh BC 1689.6
175 2515012892 Jagdev singh Nirbhai singh GEN 1687.9
176 2515000741 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 1687.2
177 2515000966 Shubham prashar R g s s j s prashar FF 1686.3
178 2515006594 Shaganpreet singh Mewa singh GEN 1680
179 2515008349 Davinder singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1671.65
180 2515022155 Sukhbir singh Jagtar singh BC 1670.6
181 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.08



182 2515001618 Ananya Rajeev GEN 1662.55
183 2515018816 Upmaandeep singh Birbikramjeet singh GEN 1661.04
184 2515015913 Mansher singh sandhu Mohinder pal singh sandhu GEN 1657.93
185 2515004107 Yash Narinder kumar GEN 1653.75
186 2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1646.4
187 2515015727 Sakshi Rajeshwar GEN 1643
188 2515016292 Amanpreet singh Nirmal singh SC 1638.45
189 2515000603 Aena dhingra Sps dhingra GEN 1636.8
190 2515013060 Vivek kumar Onkar singh SC 1634.6
191 2515000362 Khushhal Singh Hari Singh Meena ST 1628.55
192 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 1627.5
193 2515001602 Gurdaman singh Amrik singh GEN 1621.8
194 2515001709 Anahat kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 1619.23
195 2515020066 Devanshi sardana Arjun sardana GEN 1614.67
196 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.8
197 2515016520 Yamini Naresh kumar GEN 1612
198 2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.82
199 2515012282 Inder singh Mohinder singh GEN 1605.6
200 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.63
201 2515001966 Furman singh Baljinder singh GEN 1587.9
202 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6
203 2515004308 Dipti Hardev singh RAS 1585
204 2515014211 Simran Surender kumar ST 1578.15
205 2515021586 Ashminder Balvinder singh GEN 1577.67
206 2515021745 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1572

207 2515016618 Harmanjeet singh Palwinder singh GEN 1568.4
208 2515005624 Bhavna devi Satish kumar ST 1562.4
209 2515021839 Gaganpreet singh Palwinder singh GEN 1557.45
210 2515022450 Surinder singh Jagroop singh GEN 1551.6
211 2515006678 Ishant Rakesh sharma GEN 1545.6
212 2515020272 Navpreet singh Baldev singh GEN 1543.39
213 2515000660 Ishmanjot singh Paramjit singh GEN 1543.2
214 2515001521 Saurabh Baljinder singh GEN 1540.8
215 2515012342 Ravi kumar Nafe singh BC,PWD 1536
216 2515015840 Gurpreet singh Sukhmandar singh GEN 1535.1
217 2515000127 Harshit suman Hari chand suman SC 1532.16
218 2515014817 Sushant choudhary Jitender kumar ST 1528.8
219 2515005798 Himat singh Rajesh kumar DEF 1526.4
220 2515001672 Mairithombou abonmai Amang abonmai ST 1521.6
221 2515005449 Gagandeep singh Gurcharan singh SC 1521
222 2515021180 Raj ansh kapta Shashi kapta GEN 1513.05
223 2515001767 Gurmeet singh Kala singh SC,BAS 1507.9
224 2515012283 Akashdeep singh Harbans singh SC 1503.33
225 2515016515 Sayam Harish kumar BC 1492.57
226 2515002183 Ashish jakhar Krishan kumar GEN 1490.16
227 2515013187 Har amol singh Rajwinder singh SC 1471.2
228 2515005466 Aryan sheoran Sandeep kumar GEN 1455.3



229 2515019878 Ashwani kumar Raj kumar GEN 1454.77
230 2515019746 Utkarsh Anil Sports 1447.2
231 2515004962 Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh GEN 1444
232 2515001766 Ritish agnihotri Rakesh kumar GEN 1436.4
233 2515007882 Abhishek kumar Harinder kumar SC 1422.75
234 2515009571 Harpartap singh randhawa Charan singh randhawa DEF 1408.8
235 2515002054 Lovely Anupam goyal GEN 1388.67
236 2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.6
237 2515020527 Anil dhull Mange ram dhull FF 1368
238 2515022088 Raj kumar Joginder pal BC,DEF 1361.85
239 2515003742 Sukhmanjeet singh Amandeep singh GEN 1359
240 2515003170 Dilpreet singh Gurpreet singh SC 1341.6
241 2515019044 Karsimran singh Rajinder singh SC 1305.6
242 2515019765 Gurpinder kaur Boggar singh SC,YF 1300.8
243 2515016277 Chanchal Mr hiralal SC 1286.67
244 2515019095 Ashish choudhary Ashok kumar GEN 1238.07
245 2515019370 Bhupender singh Virender singh GEN 1215
246 2515000320 SATPAL SINGH BALBIR SINGH SC 1172



SC Category Waiting List 
1 2515008928 Priya kumari Raju kumar SC 2056.95

2 2515003311 Amandeep kaur Sajjan singh SC 2037.8

3 2515015368 Harpreet singh Ravinder singh SC 1997.5

4 2515004076 S angela lalremruati S imocha singh SC 1994.65

5 2515018470 Manisha rani Gurmukh singh SC 1979.66

6 2515006957 Gaganpreet singh Onkar singh SC 1965.6

7 2515004028 Parminder singh Bakshish singh SC 1948.8

8 2515002887 Neha Tarlok chand SC 1946.4

9 2515002184 Manya brar Deepak kumar brar SC 1927

10 2515012665 Gursandeep singh Sikander singh SC 1920

11 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,RAS 1910.56

12 2515002814 Amarjeet Bimal parkash SC 1881.5

13 2515019828 Jaskaran singh Avtar singh SC 1837.4

14 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF 1732.32

15 2515002934 Kavita devi Suresh kumar SC 1724

16 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh kumar SC 1718.64

17 2515014394 Shivam kumar Krishan kumar SC 1691.24

18 2515004107 Yash Narinder kumar SC 1653.75

19 2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1646.4

20 2515016292 Amanpreet singh Nirmal singh SC 1638.45

21 2515013060 Vivek kumar Onkar singh SC 1634.6

22 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6

23 2515000127 Harshit suman Hari chand suman SC 1532.16

24 2515005449 Gagandeep singh Gurcharan singh SC 1521

25 2515001767 Gurmeet singh Kala singh SC,BAS 1507.9

26 2515012283 Akashdeep singh Harbans singh SC 1503.33

27 2515013187 Har amol singh Rajwinder singh SC 1471.2

28 2515007882 Abhishek kumar Harinder kumar SC 1422.75

29 2515003170 Dilpreet singh Gurpreet singh SC 1341.6

30 2515019044 Karsimran singh Rajinder singh SC 1305.6

31 2515019765 Gurpinder kaur Boggar singh SC,YF 1300.8

32 2515016277 Chanchal Mr hiralal SC 1286.67

33 2515000320 SATPAL SINGH BALBIR SINGH SC 1172

ST Category Waiting List 
1 2515012336 Dimpal choudhary Mehar chand ST 1736.7



2 2515009610 Manju Karnail singh ST 1718.4

3 2515000741 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 1687.2

4 2515000362 Khushhal Singh Hari Singh Meena ST 1628.55

5 2515014211 Simran Surender kumar ST 1578.15

6 2515021745 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1572

7 2515005624 Bhavna devi Satish kumar ST 1562.4
8 2515014817 Sushant choudhary Jitender kumar ST 1528.8
9 2515001672 Mairithombou abonmaiAmang abonmai ST 1521.6



BC Category Waiting List 
1 2515000539 Anand elangbam Elangbam suranjoy singh BC 2257.5

2 2515007963 Sukhdeep singh Gurnam singh BC,BAS,RAS 2180.5

3 2515011154 Shinapreet Prem chand BC,BAS,RAS 2178.12

4 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 2165.05

5 2515006046 Rohit sama Ram saran BC,BAS 2162

6 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder kumar BC 2153

7 2515016059 Sherbaj thind Om parkash BC 2091.6

8 2515003557 Simranpreet kaur Sukhdev singh BC 2088

9 2515008771 Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh BC 2066.4

10 2515005915 Ila yadav Vipin kumar yadav BC 2064

11 2515010483 Lakhwinder chaudhary Dev raj BC 2058

12 2515007626 Anmol singh Avtar singh BC,BAS 2048.55

13 2515001196 Nirmla rani Gurdas ram BC,BAS,OGC 2028.2

14 2515003240 Anuradha kumari Bhagmal singh BC,DEF 2005.65

15 2515003926 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
16 2515001392 Sonia Subhash chander BC 1949.8

17 2515006235 Priyanka Ram pal BC 1940.25

18 2515001482 Guddu yadav Mahinder yadav BC 1898.4

19 2515018096 Guntash singh Amrik singh BC,RAS 1884.3

20 2515002792 Anjali saini Lok nath BC 1808.9

21 2515008874 Gursimran singh Joginder singh BC 1760.5

22 2515003193 Simran saini Ramesh chand BC 1730.1

23 2515000080 Lincon Manjeet singh BC 1720.8

24 2515000898 Saumya Vinod saini BC 1702.7

25 2515015808 Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh BC 1689.6

26 2515022155 Sukhbir singh Jagtar singh BC 1670.6

27 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.1



28 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 1627.5

29 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.8
30 2515012342 Ravi kumar Nafe singh BC,PWD 1536
31 2515016515 Sayam Harish kumar BC 1492.6
32 2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.6
33 2515022088 Raj kumar Joginder pal BC,DEF 1361.85



DEF Category Waiting List 
1 2515006284 Shivani chandel Ravi kumar DEF DEF4 1841

2 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF DEF4 1691.2

3 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF DEF4 1667.08

4 2515005798 Himat singh Rajesh kumar DEF DEF4 1526.4

5 2515021413 Kriti Siddhartha sharma OGC,DEF DEF5 2339.09

6 2515006445 Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh DEF DEF5 2258.8

7 2515003240 Anuradha kumari Bhagmal singh BC,DEF DEF5 2005.65

8 2515009571 Harpartap singh 
randhawa

Charan singh 
randhawa

DEF DEF5 1408.8

9 2515022088 Raj kumar Joginder pal BC,DEF DEF6 1361.85

10 2515010378 Yashina patial Sanjay kumar patial DEF DEF7 1864.75

PWD Catefory Waiting List 
1 2515012342 Ravi kumar Nafe singh BC,PWD 1536

RAS Category Waiting List 
1 2515011154 Shinapreet Prem chand BC,BAS,RAS2178.12

2 2515004613 Abhinav kumar Anil kumar DEF,RAS 2007.71
3 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,RAS1910.56
4 2515018096 Guntash singh Amrik singh BC,RAS 1884.3
5 2515013333 Sam Sunil kumar tandonRAS 1876.07
6 2515011627 Amrinder singh Jagjit singh RAS 1826.4
7 2515006278 Shreya Chandan mohan OGC,RAS1820.53
8 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,YF1789.73
9 2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS1764
10 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 1691.2
11 2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1646.4
12 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 1627.5
13 2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.82
14 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS1604.63
15 2515004308 Dipti Hardev singh RAS 1585
16 2515021745 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1572



BAS Category Waiting List 
1 2515011140 Gaibal Vickenjeet BAS 2285.6
2 2515002379 Rozepreet kaur Baldev parkash BC,BAS 2260.3
3 2515007963 Sukhdeep singh Gurnam singh BC,BAS,RAS 2180.5
4 2515011154 Shinapreet Prem chand BC,BAS,RAS 2178.12
5 2515006046 Rohit sama Ram saran BC,BAS 2162
6 2515017852 Inderjeet singh Gulab singh SC,BAS 2078.85
7 2515003359 Muskan Des singh SC,BAS 2067.15
8 2515007626 Anmol singh Avtar singh BC,BAS 2048.55
9 2515001735 Abhinav Sandeep kumar BAS 2041.2
10 2515001196 Nirmla rani Gurdas ram BC,BAS,OGC 2028.2
11 2515003682 Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh BAS 2021.15
12 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,RAS 1910.56
13 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,YF 1789.73
14 2515001767 Gurmeet singh Kala singh SC,BAS 1507.9

OGC Category Waiting List 
1 2515010081 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF 2306.04
2 2515001378 Kashish Narender arora OGC 2293.75

3 2515001196 Nirmla rani Gurdas ram BC,BAS,OGC 2028.2

4 2515003926 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72

5 2515006278 Shreya Chandan mohan OGC,RAS 1820.53

6 2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS 1764

7 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.8

8 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.63



FF Category WAITING LIST 
1 2515020527 Anil dhull Mange ram dhull FF 1368

YF Category WAITING LIST 
1 2515004030 Achom lamnganba Achom gogonchandra singhYF  (B2) - Individual 2598.83
2 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,YF  (D1) Team 1789.73
3 2515010081 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF  (E2) - Team 2306.04
4 2515019765 Gurpinder kaur Boggar singh SC,YF  (F2) - Team 1300.8
5 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF  (F3) - Team 2106.1
6 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF  (F3) - Team 1732.32
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